

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE & JMFC, AT JEWARGI

Ex.P.NO. 4/2013

Jainabee and others.

..Dhrs.

//Versus//

Basavaraj.

....JDr.

ISSUES

1. Whether the 3rd party petitioners prove that they are legal heirs of ancestor Ladlesab?
2. Whether the 3rd party petitioners are entitled to the relief claimed by them in their 3rd party petition?
3. What order or decree?

Date: 27-04-2018

Civil Judge & JMFC,
Jewargi.